

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No.  
1398

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1398 as engrossed 1/31/97  
by

striking on line 28 of page 5 the figures "4,000,000 4,000,000"  
and substituting therefor "4,450,000 4,750,000";

AND

by striking on line 29 of page 5 the figures "1,000,000 1,000,000"  
and substituting therefor "1,135,000 1,225,000";

AND

by striking on line 31 of page 5 the figures "324,486 400,650"  
and substituting therefor "449,486 600,650";

AND

by striking on line 34 of page 5 the figures "0 0"  
and substituting therefor "195,231 480,231";

AND

by striking on line 2 of page 6 the figures "5,371,101 5,597,265"  
and substituting therefor "6,276,332 7,252,496".

The Amendment was read

Senator Lewellen; Representatives Cunningham, McGinnis, Northcutt, Thicksten  
*akp:kd*

1398.2

Clerk.

Chief